Bulletin No. 376B
190A
weight indicator
• Optional Internal Rechargeable Battery
• Traffic Control Mode Automatically Captures Weights
• (2) RS232 Serial Outputs with Time and Date
Axle Weigher
Software

Battery status level
Color-coded capacitive
touch type keypad
Pushbutton tare function Convenient pushbutton
units switching
Model P150
Battery-operated
Thermal Printer
© Copyright 2013 Cardinal Scale Mfg. Co.  •  Printed in USA  •  ACG/5K/0113/376B
Cardinal
Cardinal Scale Manufacturing Co.
 203 E. Daugherty, Webb City, MO 64870 USA
Ph: 417-673-4631 or 800-441-4237 • Fax: 417-673-5001
®
Cardinal Scale reserves the right to improve, enhance or modify features and specifications without prior notice. All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
SOLD BY:
ISOISOREGISTERED 9001
11.4 in / 29 cm
9.4 in / 23.9 cm
9.7 in / 24.6 cm
6.4 in / 16.3 cm
7.2 in / 18.3 cm
3.7 in / 9.4 cm
4.0 in / 10.2 cm
Power Requirements: 10.5 to 30 VDC  1.0A Max.
Enclosure Type: Thermoplastic IP69K wall or desk-mount
Enclosure Size: 9.4 inch W x 6.4 inch H x 3.7 inch D / 239 mm W x 163 mm H x 93 mm D
Operating Environment: Temperature: 14 to 104 ºF (-10 to +40 ºC)
Humidity: 90% non-condensing (maximum)
Display: Six digit, seven segment, 1.0 inch / 25 mm high Backlit LCD
Transducer Excitation: 5.18 VDC
Signal Input Range: 0.5 mV min. to 40 mV max. (with dead load boost)
Compatibility: Designed strictly for axle pad weighing use with Cardinal's CWL-40 and 760 series
Load Cell Cable Length: 1500 feet maximum.
30 feet maximum without sense lines
Consult factory for other requirements
Division Value: 1, 2, or 5 x 10, 1, 0.1, 0.01, 0.001 commercial
0 to 99, non-commercial
Sensitivity:
    NON-COMMERCIAL
    COMMERCIAL
0.15 uV/e
0.5uV/e (Class III/IIIL/IIIHD)
Scale Divisions:
    NON-COMMERCIAL
    COMMERCIAL
100 to 240,000
100 to 10,000 (Class III/IIIL/IIIHD)
Internal Resolution: 1 part in 16,777,216
Tare Capacity: Scale Capacity
Sample Rate: 1 to 100 samples per second, selectable
Auto Zero Range: 0.5 or 1 through 9 divisions
Weighing Units: Pounds, Ounces, Kilograms, Grams
Keypad: Color Coded Capacitive Touch type, 7 keys
Standard I/O: (2) bi-directional RS232 serial ports
NTEP Approval: Certificate of Conformance No. 10-084
190A SPECIFICATIONS